
x1 Mirror
x1 Miroir
x1 Espejo

x2 Mirror Support
x2 Supporte de miroir
x2 Soporte del espejo

A

x8 Allen bolt ∅5/16"x38mm
x8 Vis à tête creuse hexagonale ∅5/16"x38mm
x8 Perno Allen ∅5/16"x38mm

B C

x8 Flat Washer ∅5/16"x22x1.5mm
x8 Rondelle plate ∅5/16"x22x1.5mm
x8 Arandela plana ∅5/16"x22x1.5mm

x1 Open Wrench 13mm
x1 Clé à fourche 13mm
x1 Llave de boca 13mm

E F

x8 Lock washer ∅5/16"
x8 Rondelle de blocage ∅5/16"
x8 Arandela de Seguridad ∅5/16"

D

Page 1 of 3

PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P344135
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCIÓN : MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

* Replaceable Part

** *

* *

Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



Page 2 of 3

1

B
A C

D
E

F

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NO TICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P344135
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCIÓN : MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

* Replaceable Part

Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLAÇABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCIÓN : MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULONO. : P344135

* Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3

x2 RP344135-MISU - Mirror Support
     Supporte de miroir
     Soporte del espejo

* x1 RP344135-HWKIT - Hardware Kit
        Liste des pièces de quincaillerie
        Lista del kit de materiales

*

Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


